              Raybone Technology Co. Ltd.                 www.raybonecork.com
Phone: +86-13418991198                                        E-mail: jeff@goodbrilliant.com
Self-adhesive Cork Pads for Glass
In China，“Raybone” is a famous Cork products
manufacturer since 2003. We have produced and
exported Self-adhesive cork pads for glass about
20 years. As one of our main products,
Self-adhesive cork pads for glass, has competitive

temperature of
processing
+18℃up to +30℃
Storage
at 18℃and about 60% relative humidity of air, clean and dry in original
cardboard, to protect against UV-radiation and too high humidity of air
Size of Self-adhesive cork pads for glass:
Standard thickness: 3mm
Other normal thickness: 1.5mm、2mm、4mm、5mm
Standard size: 18x18mm
Other normal size: 10x10mm、15x15mm、20x20mm、40x40mm
Above can be customized as per your requests
Standard packing details
In sheet Self-adhesive cork pads for glass:
MODEL NO. PAD SIZE THICKNESS PAD/BOX BOX SIZE(CM) VOL.(CBM) G.W.(KG)
SA-1030 10x10mm 3mm cork 89000pcs 34*35*36 0.043 11.5
SA-1530 15x15mm 3mm cork 40000pcs 34*35*36 0.043 11
SA-1830 18x18mm 3mm cork 28000pcs 34*35*36 0.043 11
SA-2030 20x20mm 3mm cork 22000pcs 34*35*36 0.043 10.8
SA-4030 40x40mm 3mm cork 5500pcs 34*35*36 0.043 10.8
              Raybone Technology Co. Ltd.                 www.raybonecork.com
Phone: +86-13418991198                                        E-mail: jeff@goodbrilliant.com
In roll Self-adhesive cork pads for glass:
MODEL NO. PAD SIZE THICKNESS PAD/BOX BOX SIZE(CM) VOL.(CBM) G.W.(KG)
RA-1030 10x10mm 3mm cork 64800pcs  (2 rolls) 35*36*35 0.044 8.2
RA-1530 15x15mm 3mm cork 28800pcs  (2 rolls) 35*36*35 0.044 8.1
RA-1830 18x18mm 3mm cork 20000pcs  (2 rolls) 35*36*35 0.044 8.2
RA-2030 20x20mm 3mm cork 16200pcs  (2 rolls) 35*36*35 0.044 8.0
RA-4030 40x40mm 3mm cork 4050pcs  (2 rolls) 35*36*35 0.044 8.1
For Lenhardt automatic applicator:
MODEL NO. PAD SIZE THICKNESS PADS/ROLL VOL.(cbm) VOL.(cbm)
CA-1830 18mm*18mm 3mm cork + foam 16000PCS 0.036 7.5
              Raybone Technology Co. Ltd.                 www.raybonecork.com